

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.31423-31424/2010

(From the judgment and order dated 09/09/2010 in APO No.324/2008 @ CS No.696/1978, GA No.297/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

RAM NIRANJAN KAJARIA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SHEO PRAKASH KAJARIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) c/delay in filing counter affidavit and exemption from filing O.T. and permission to file supplementary affidavit and with prayer for interim relief)
(FINAL DISPOSAL)

WITH

SLP(C) NO. 33891 of 2010

(With appln(s) c/delay in filing counter affidavit and exemption from filing O.T. and with prayer for interim relief)
(FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 21/09/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s)

SLP 31423-31424/10	Mr. C.A. Sundaram, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. K. Datta, Adv.
	Mr. Zafar Inayat, Adv.
	Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
	Mr. Praveen Agrawal, Adv.
	Mr. A. Maitra, Adv.

SLP 33891/10	Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Manish Srivastava, Adv.
	Mr. Abhay Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

SLP 31423-31424/10	Mr. M.N. Krishna Mani, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
	Ms. Anima Kujur, Adv.

SLP 33891/10	Mr. Debal Banerjee, Sr. Adv.
	Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.
	Ms. Sampa Sengupta, Adv.

...2/-

:2:

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 22nd September, 2011 as first item.

(VINOD LAKHINA)

(KUSUM GULATI)

www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com
www.ecourtsindia.com

Court Master

Court Master